JACKSON VOLLEYBALL 2023

SCHEDULE

PLAYER Monday ] Sept. 18" Rupple Center
EVALUATIONS 3:30 pm
PRACTICE Friday Sept. 22 Rupple Center

3:20 pm
PRACTICE Monday Sept. 25" Rupple Center

3:20 pm
PRACTICE Friday Sept. 29" Rupple Center

3:20 pm
PRACTICE Monday Oct. 2 Rupple Center

3:20 pm
GAME 1 Thursday Oct. 5* Rupple Center

4:00 pm Lakeview @ Jackson
GAME 2 Tuesday Oct. 10" Green Valley

4:00 pm Jackson @ Green Valley
GAME 3 Thursday Oct 12% Rupple Center

4:00 pm Rescue @ Jackson
GAME 4 Tuesday Oct. 17 Lake Forest

4:00 pm Jackson @ Lake Forest
GAME 5 Tuesday Oct. 24" Lakeview

4:00 pm Jackson @ Lakeview
GAME 6 Thursday Oct. 26" Rupple Center

4:00 pm Green Valley @ Jackson
GAME 7 Wednesday Now. 1 Rescue

4:00 pm Jackson @ Rescue
GAME 8 Thursday Now. 2~ Rupple Center

4:00 pm Lake Forest @ Jackson




